PosName

Amy McGivern
Leigh Lennon
K Leybourne
Amy Riley
Rhea Ellis
Kerrie Harris
C Barber

F Pearson

R Kitchen

J Llewellyn
Lara Thomas
Abby Glover
R Fordham

Hannah Seddon

K Stringer
Georgia Ball
Megan Davies
C McDonald
Nina McArthur
Katie Ireland
Rosie Upton

K Fearnehough

Amy Griffiths
L Woodcock

PosName

Abbie Vernon
Sian Stead

A Bridgeman
J Davies
Victoria Green
Hannah Tart
Bryony Pearce
Rachel Logan

Sarah Crossley

Chelsea Coyle
Alex Forde

M Lungworth
S James
Hannah Teat
Oriel Hardman
Chloe Bithell

Heather Parker

Kate Russell
Naomi Candlin

Jessica Dobson
Laura-Jane Day

Abie McKay

A Oskooi
Leonie Shipley
G Robbins
Leah Owen
Eleanor Clarke
L Havercroft

Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sefton Park, Liverpool on Sunday 2nd October 2005

Club Leg Time
Holmfth A 11:50
Hyndburn A 12:02
B’pool A 12:06
LeighH&AC 12:15
S'thport A 12:16
HullAAC 12:17
Stockprt A 12:19
Chesterfd 12:20
Scarborou 12:20
Warr'ton A 12:33
LincolnW B 12:35
Derby AC A 12:43
BoltonUH 12:46
LeedsCAC A 12:46
ValeRAC 12:48
LincolnW A 12:48
L'poolH A 12:51
L'poolH B 12:54
SaleHM C 13:06
Rossendle 13:06
Hallam A 13:09
SaleHM B 13:12
Barrow&F A 13:13
SaleHM A 13:15
Club

Chesterfd 12:09
Holmf'th A 12:40
Scarborou 12:26
B’pool A 12:42
LeighH&AC 12:36
Warr'ton A 12:22
Stockprt A 12:47
HullAAC 12:58
Hyndburn A 13:20
LincolnW A 12:36
L'poolH A 12:35
L’'poolH B 12:55
S'thport A 13:44
SaleHM A 13:02
BoltonUH 13:35
ValeRAC 13:36
Rossendle 13:19
Hallam A 13:18
SaleHM B 13:24
LeedsCAC A 13:51
Kingston A 12:34
PrestonH A 13:49
Stockprt B 13:37
Derby AC A 14:27
PrestonH B 13:44
ECH&TAC 13:57
LincolnW B 14:49
Kingston B 13:48

24:29
24:30
24:46
24:48
24:51
24:55
25:06
25:15
25:22
25:24
25:26
25:49
26:00
26:17
26:21
26:24
26:25
26:27
26:36
26:37
26:44
27:05
27:09
27:10
27:14
27:20
27:24
27:28
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Under 15 Girls Stage 2
Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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Under 15 Girls Stage 1 - Final Results

Beth Goodwin

Sarah Simmons

S Goodfellow

Naomi Sumpter

Lucy Sumner
L McLoughlin
Jodie Spencer
Amy Talbot
Kirsty Evans

S McLoughlin
C Hillarby
Kirsty Brookes

Amanda Barton

C McCourt
Clare McPhee
Amy Crabtree
Carly Grace
Lois Grinstead
L Moorehead
S Waterhouse
Rebecca Hall
Nicola Birch
R Middleton
C Winstanley

- Final Results

G Dykstra
Laura Timms
L Macdonald
C Graham

PrestonH A
Holmfth B
MorpethH B
ECH&TAC
PrestonH B
Stockprt B
Kingston B
Warr'ton B
Stockprt C
StHSAC
Wakefld A
B’pool B
BuryAC A
L'poolH C
Kingston A
Hyndburn B
Derby AC B
PendleAC A
PendleAC B
LeedsCAC C
LeedsCAC B
Hallam B
Roth’ham A
BuryAC B

L'poolH C
Wakefld A
MorpethH B
Barrow&F A

Emma Thompson PendleAC A

Sophie Varley

Hannah Walker
Emma Radcliffe

H Carrick
C Wildrianne
J Beeton

Holly Chapman

Aisling Ogden
Clare Bunting
Laura Barnes

Holmf'th B
Stockprt C
LeedsCAC B
StHSAC
Derby AC B
Warr'ton B
BuryAC A
PendleAC B
Hyndburn B
Roth’ham A

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Abbie Vernon
Hannah Tart

A Bridgeman
Laura-Jane Day
Alex Forde
Chelsea Coyle
Victoria Green
Sian Stead

J Davies

10 Bryony Pearce

Chesterfd
Warr'ton A
Scarborou
Kingston A
L’poolH A
LincolnW A
LeighH&AC
Holmf'th A
B’pool A
Stockprt A

13:16
13:19
13:19
13:23
13:30
13:32
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:45
13:51
13:55
13:56
14:10
14:14
14:20
14:23
14:30
14:32
14:34
14:47
15:02
20:20

13:34
13:50
14:21
14:31
13:23
14:48
14:35
13:44
14:49
14:28
15:23
15:10
14:38
15:11
14:39

27:30
27:35
27:40
27:44
27:46
28:07
28:17
28:18
28:32
28:48
29:04
29:05
29:08
29:25
29:41

12:09
12:22
12:26
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:36
12:40
12:42
12:47
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PosName

A Wheatman
Bethany Pettit
Leah Kay

Blue Haywood

H Warburton
S Preddy

L Sullivan
Hannah Pretty
Briony Harris
H Brellisford

O Desborough
Rebecca Newton
Lateefa Burton
Michelle Stone
Suzanne Bailey

Lesley Mills
Amy Regan

Rachael Flynn

J Bestwick
Faye Kennedy
Sarah Kay
Sian Griffiths
S Fletcher

Emma Flanagan
Rebecca Dobson

Alora Adie

Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sefton Park, Liverpool on Sunday 2nd October 2005

Club

Scarborou
Holmfth A
Stockprt A
LincolnW A
LeighH&AC
B’pool A
Warr'ton A
Chesterfd
HullAAC
L'poolH A
L’poolH B
Hallam A
SaleHM A
Kingston A
Hyndburn A
ValeRAC
SaleHM B
S'thport A
Derby AC A
ECH&TAC
Stockprt B
L'poolH C
PrestonH A
Rossendle
LincolnW B
Wakefld A

11:51
12:10
11:45
11:34
12:13
12:18
12:42
13:35
12:51
12:55
12:40
12:26
12:46
12:31
14:04
13:07
13:01
13:37
12:58
12:49
13:04
12:56
13:23
14:04
13:18
13:51

36:37
36:40
36:51
36:58
37:04
37:06
37:37
38:04
38:06
38:21
38:29
38:53
39:03
39:15
39:26
39:31
39:37
39:37
40:08
40:09
40:13
40:26
40:28
40:29
40:42
41:26
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Under 15 Girls Stage 3 - Final Results

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

Rachel Preston
V Dewar-Fowler

Emily Kevan
Jessica Best

Rebekah Hewkin
Jennifer Bauer
Jessica Barnes

Sarah Bewick

Alix McDermott

Lucy Turner
Ann Powell
E Jones
E Clarke
Ruth Nutter

PendleAC A
Holmf'th B
PrestonH B
LeedsCAC A
Derby AC B
Stockprt C
Barrow&F A
MorpethH B
BuryAC A
LeedsCAC B
StHSAC
Warr'ton B
PendleAC B
Hyndburn B

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Blue Haywood

Leah Kay

2

3 A Wheatman

4 Bethany Pettit
5 H Warburton
6

7

8

9

S Preddy

Rebecca Newton
Michelle Stone
O Desborough

10 L Sullivan

LincolnW A
Stockprt A
Scarborou
Holmf'th A
LeighH&AC
B’pool A

Hallam A

Kingston A
L’poolH B
Warr'ton A

13:.55 4141
13:35 41:42
14:29 41:43
15:18 41:55
13:54 42:42
14:28 42:45
15:02 42:46
15:54 43:34
14:31 43:36
15:37 4355
15:46  44:18
15:32 44:36
16:17  45:25
16:39 46:04
11:34
11:45
11:51
12:10
12:13
12:18
12:26
12:31
12:40
12:42
Spol‘t
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Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sefton Park, Liverpool on Sunday 2nd October 2005

Under 15 Girls — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1  Scarborough Athletic Club 36:37

1 R Kitchen (9) 12:20 2 A Bridgeman (3) 12:26
3 A Wheatman (1) 11:51

2 Holmfirth Harriers Ac ‘A 36:40

1 AmyMcGivern (1) 11:50 2 Sian Stead (2) 12:40
3 Bethany Pettit (2) 12:10

3 StockportHarriers & Ac ‘A’ 36:51

1 C Barber (7) 12:19 2 Bryony Pearce (7) 12:47
3 Leah Kay (3) 11:45

4 Lincoln Wellington Ac ‘A’ 36:58

1 Georgia Ball (16)12:48 2 Chelsea Coyle  (10)12:36
3 Blue Haywood (4) 11:34

5 Leigh Harriers & Ac 37:.04

1 Amy Riley (4) 12:15 2 Victoria Green  (5) 12:36
3 H Warburton (5) 12:13

6 Blackpool & Fylde Ac ‘A 37:06

1 K Leybourne (3) 12:.06 2 J Davies (4) 12:42
3 S Preddy (6) 12:18

7  Warrington Athletic Club ‘A 37:37

1 J Llewellyn (10)12:33 2 Hannah Tart (6) 12:22
3 L Sullivan (7) 12:42

8  Chesterfield & District Ac 38:04

1 F Pearson (8) 12:20 2 Abbie Vernon (1) 12:09
3 Hannah Pretty (8) 13:35

9  Hull Achilles AC 38:06

1 Kerrie Harris (6) 12:17 2 Rachel Logan (8) 12:58
3 Briony Harris (9) 12:51

10 LiverpoolHarriers & Ac ‘A 38:21

1 Megan Davies (17)12:51 2 Alex Forde (11)12:35
3 H Brellisford (10)12:55

11 LiverpoolHarriers & Ac ‘B 38:29

1 C McDonald (18)12:54 2 M Lungworth (12)12:55
3 O Deshorough (11)12:40

12 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘A’ 3853

1 Rosie Upton (21)13:09 2 Kate Russell (18)13:18
3 Rebecca Newton (12) 12:26

13 SaleHarriers Manchester ‘A’ 39:03

1 L Woodcock (24)13:15 2 Hannah Teat (14)13:02
3 Lateefa Burton (13) 12:46

14  KingstonUponHullAC ‘A 39:15

1 Clare McPhee (39)14:10
3 Michelle Stone (14) 12:31
15 HyndburnAc

1 Leigh Lennon (2) 12:02
3 Suzanne Bailey (15) 14:04
16 ValeRoyalAC

1 K Stringer (15)12:48
3 Lesley Mills (16)13:07

17 Sale Harriers Manchester

2

2

2

Laura-Jane Day (21) 12:34

‘A’ 39:26
Sarah Crossley (9) 13:20

39:31
Chloe Bithell (16)13:36
‘B’ 39:37

1 K Fearnehough (22)13:12 2 Naomi Candlin  (19)13:24
3 Amy Regan (17)13:01

18 SouthportWaterloo Ac ‘A 39:37

1 Rhea Ellis (5) 12:16 2 S James (13)13:44
3 Rachael Flynn  (18)13:37

19 DerbyAC ‘A’ 40:08

1 AbbyGlover (12)12:43 2 Leonie Shipley (24) 14:27
3 J Bestwick (19)12:58

20 ECheshireH&Tameside AC 40:09

1 Naomi Sumpter (28)13:23 2 Leah Owen (26)13:57
3 Faye Kennedy (20)12:49

21 StockportHarriers & Ac ‘B*  40:13

1 L McLoughlin  (30)13:32 2 A Oskooi (23)13:37

3 Sarah Kay (21)13:04

22 LiverpoolHarriers & Ac ‘C’ 40:26

1 C McCourt (38)13:56 2 G Dykstra (29)13:34
3 Sian Griffiths  (22) 12:56

23 Preston Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 40:28

1 Beth Goodwin (25)13:16 2 AbieMcKay (22)13:49
3 S Fletcher (23)13:23

24 Rossendale Harriers & Ac 40:29

1 Katie Ireland (20)13:06 2 Heather Parker (17) 13:19
3 Emma Flanagan (24) 14:04

25 Lincoln Wellington Ac ‘B’ 40:42

1 Lara Thomas (11)12:35 2 Eleanor Clarke (27) 14:49
3 Rebecca Dobson (25) 13:18

26 Wakefield District H & Ac ‘A 41:26

1 C Hillarby (35)13:45 2 Laura Timms (30)13:50
3 Alora Adie (26)13:51

27 Pendle Athletic Club ‘AT 41:41

1 Lois Grinstead (42) 14:23
3 Rachel Preston (27) 13:55

2 Emma Thompson (33)13:23

28 Holmfirth Harriers Ac ‘B 41:42

1 Sarah Simmons (26)13:19 2 Sophie Varley (34)14:48
3 V Dewar-Fowler (28) 13:35

29 Preston Harriers & Ac ‘B°  41:43

1 Lucy Sumner  (29)13:30 2 G Robbins (25)13:44
3 Emily Kevan (29)14:29

30 LeedsCity Athletic Club ‘A’ 41:55

1 Hannah Seddon (14)12:46 2 Jessica Dobson (20) 13:51
3 Jessica Best  (30)15:18

31 DerbyAC ‘B 42:42

1 Carly Grace (41)14:20 2 C Wildrianne (38)14:28
3 Rebekah Hewkin(31)13:54

32  Stockport Harriers & Ac ‘C' 4245

1 Kirsty Evans (33)13:42 2 Hannah Walker (35)14:35
3 Jennifer Bauer (32) 14:28

33 Barrow & Furness Striders Ac ‘A 42:46

1 Amy Griffiths (23)13:13 2 C Graham (32)14:31
3 Jessica Barnes (33) 15:02

34 MorpethHarriers & Ac ‘B 43:34

1 S Goodfellow  (27)13:19 2 L Macdonald (31)14:21
3 Sarah Bewick (34)15:54

35 BuryAthletic Club ‘A’ 43:36

1 Amanda Barton (37)13:55 2 Holly Chapman (40)15:10
3 AlixMcDermott (35) 14:31

36 Leeds City Athletic Club ‘B 43:55

1 Rebecca Hall (45)14:34 2 Emma Radcliffe (36) 13:44
3 Lucy Turner (36)15:37
37 StHelens Sutton AC 44:18
1 S MclLoughlin  (34)13:43 2 H Carrick (37)14:49
3 Ann Powell (37)15:46
38 Warrington Athletic Club ‘B’ 44:36
1 Amy Talbot (32)13:41 2 J Beeton (39)15:23
3 E Jones (38)15:32
39 Pendle Athletic Club ‘B 45:25
1 L Moorehead (43)14:30 2 Aisling Ogden (41)14:38
3 E Clarke (39)16:17
40 HyndburnAc ‘B’ 46:04
1 Amy Crabtree  (40)14:14 2 Clare Bunting (42)15:11
3 Ruth Nutter (40)16:39
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Northern Young Athletes Road Relays

at Sefton Park, Liverpool on Sunday 2nd October 2005

Incomplete Teams:

Bolton United Harriers & Ac 26:21
1 R Fordham (13)12:46 2 Oriel Hardman (15)13:35

Kingston Upon HUllAC ‘B’ 27:28
1 Jodie Spencer (31)13:40 2 L Havercroft (28)13:48
Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘A 2941
1 R Middleton (47)15:02 2 Laura Barnes (43)14:39
Sale Harriers Manchester ‘C’ 13:06
1 NinaMcArthur  (19)13:06
Blackpool & Fylde Ac ‘B 1351
1 Kirsty Brookes (36) 13:51
Leeds City Athletic Club ‘C 14:32
1 S Waterhouse (44)14:32
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel ‘B° 14:47
1 Nicola Birch (46)14:47
Bury Athletic Club ‘B"  20:20

1 C Winstanley  (48)20:20
Fastest of all legs — Final

1 Blue Haywood LincolnW A 11:34
2 Leah Kay Stockprt A 11:45
3 AmyMcGivern Holmf'th A 11:50
4 A Wheatman Scarborou 11:51
5 Leigh Lennon Hyndburn A 12:02
6 K Leybourne B’pool A 12:06
7 Abbie Vernon Chesterfd 12:09
8 Bethany Pettit Holmf'th A 12:10
9 H Warburton LeighH&AC 12:13
10 Amy Riley LeighH&AC 12:15
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